
[ 7 '' f ,''([
N *

=

g ** "' %,
. ,9, UNITED STATES+

, ,.

j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONy ; s-q
; .'- C WASHINGTON, D. C. 20%5#

?O '-

,/ iiG;f%, v JUtl 01 1973*'y
.t

1/.
.....

[ 'Q'.
in - $\
n &\

University of Aritona @ y/_.

ATTN: Mr. C. H. Peyton % - g'/
,@,Research Office

-Administration Building, 6th Floor ,

Tucson, AZ 85721

Gentlemen:

Subject: Contract No. NRC-04-78-275, Modification No.1 (Unilateral)
'

Pursuant to Article III(c) - Consideration of the subject contract, I
hereby unilaterally increase the Support Ceiling shown in the basic
contract, Article III(a) and A-III(b) in the amount of $218,550.00 from
$134,000.00 to $352,550.00. Article A-III(c) as shown in the basic
contract is deleted in its entirety.

This letter executed on behalf of the Government is forwarded to you in
triplicate. Kindly acknowledge receipt on two copies hereof and return
them to this office as soon as possible. The third copy is for your
retention.

Sincerely,

O
h('

----~~,

' 'i
Kellogg V.13orton, Chief
Research Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ARIZONA BOARD OF REGIONS
UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA

RECEIVED:

MMtV;fft /gh .BY:
m-s T. Wheeler, Direct::r

#D' re ed Pr jec s Services

(Titie)

DATE: [ 79 -

'

cc: Dr. J. McCray
Dr. E. S. Simpson, P.I. .) .

Dr. S. P. Neuman, P.I.

Mr. Peter Mather

bh1 0 |',

7908140 l''' '


